
Flow Hopper
Innovative Through-Hole Hopper

Features
  Integrated fall tube for simple dual-hopper

 cabinet construction
  Clean design – no external wires run for level sensors
  ccTalk version is available in encrypted

 and non-encrypted modes

The innovative electronics and high-resistance plastic materials ensure durability over time. Available in two interfaces – standard
parallel and ccTalk serial. Supplied with quick-release plate.

  Reliable through-hole coin disk design
  Low level sensor and anti-jam feature

Security clipReject Exit

硬币挡板

Flow Hopper
创新型通孔出币器

Flow Hopper 适用于游戏机、自动售货机、停车收费机和找零机等设备。该创新型电子产品使用高耐磨的塑料材料, 

经久耐用。支持 Parallel 和 ccTalk 两个协议版本。

产品特性
• 兼容市场上的其他出币器

• 高出币速度, 约7枚/秒

• 三种可选硬币钱箱：小号、中号、大号

• 可靠的硬币通孔转碟设计

出币口

• 通过并排连接两个出币器即可实现一体化的出币通道

• ccTalk版本可在加密和非加密模式下使用

• 含并口协议和10 针连接器

• 12V - 24V电源

• 低位传感器和防卡币功能
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Note: Unit of measure: mm

189,0 228,0
Large BowlIntermediate Bowl

Coin Capacity 1 € (with medium bowl) 1 €  (with intermediate bowl) 1 €  (with large bowl)

Capacity 375 546 747

Technical Schematics

Technical Specifications
Dimensions (L x H x W)

127 x 155 x 154 mm
(with medium coin bowl)

127 x 155 x 189 mm 
(with intermediate coin bowl)

127 x 155 x 228 mm 
(with large coin bowl)

Weight 757 g

Power supply 12 ÷ 24 Vdc (min. 11 – max 26)

Current consumption 
• 30 mA in stand by
• 2.2 A (typical); 5 A (maximum) at motor start-up
• 0.5 A @ 12 Volt (typical); 0.6 A @ 24 Volt (typical); 0.9 A (maximum) during dispensing

Operating temperature 0°C ÷ 50°C - Relative humidity: 10% ÷ 75%

Coins accepted Ø 16 ÷ 32 mm – thickness 1.6 - 3.2 mm

Payout speed 7 coins per second

Connection 10 pole connector (2x5 pitch 2.5mm) such as Molex series 8624 or similar

Optional Accessories
  8 coin payout discs for combinations from 

 16 to 32 mm with thickness from 1.6 to 3.2 mm

Medium Bowl

info.ko.hk@suzohapp.com
info.ko.hk@suzohapp.com

189,0
228,0

大号钱箱中号钱箱

硬币容量 小号硬币钱箱(1€) 中号硬币钱箱(1€) 大号硬币钱箱(1€)

容量 375枚 546枚 747枚

技术原理图

技术参数

尺寸（长x 高x 宽） 127 x 155 x 154 毫米 

（带小号硬币钱箱）

127 x 155 x 189 毫米
（带中号硬币钱箱）

127 x 155 x 228 毫米 
（带大号硬币钱箱）

重量 757 克

电源 12Vdc– 24Vdc（最小11Vdc 至最大 26Vdc）

电流消耗量 • 待机时 30 mA
• 通常情况下2.2 A；电机启动时5 A（最大电流）
• 通常情况下0.5A，12V；0.6A，24V；出币时0.9A (最大电流）

运行温度 0°C - 50°C ；湿度范围: 10% - 75%

硬币直径范围 Ø16 - 32毫米；厚度1.6 - 3.2毫米

出币速度 7 枚 / 秒

连接器 10 针连接器（2 x 5 排, 2.5 毫米)

可选配件

8种硬币的转碟 (标准配置7种硬币转碟)

小号钱箱

单位：毫米

Al
l p

ro
du

ct
 n

am
es

, t
ra

de
m

ar
ks

 a
nd

 re
gi

st
er

ed
 tr

ad
em

ar
ks

 a
re

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 th
ei

r r
es

pe
ct

iv
e 

ow
ne

rs
. ©

 2
02

0 
SU

ZO
H

AP
P.

 A
ll 

rig
ht

s r
es

er
ve

d.
 S

pe
ci

fic
at

io
ns

 su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

. 0
5-

M
ar

-2
0


